NAME

Women 19-24:
HANCOCK, Lauren

Women 25-29:
SULLIVAN, Liz
GARROW, Kendra
HILL, Carla
JOHNSON, Langdon
GREENLEE, Brandy

Women 30-34:
WILLIAMS, Heidi

Women 40-44:

PIPES-NEILSEN, Karlyn

DELOZIER, Anna Ray

LAMBERT, Liza Schurer
MONTGOMERY, Victoria

Women 45-49:
BEINKE, Luanne
BATCHELOR, Robin
MEDEARIS, Rebecca

Women 50-54:
OGIER, Danielle
ROGERS, Jennie
HILL, Mary Lou

VAN AST, Nancy
MOYNIHAN, Katherine

Women 55-59:
BAXTER, Kim

Women 65-69:
PIPES, Adrienne
MCPHEE, Nancy

Mens 19-24:
BLACKWOOD, David

Men 25-29:
RASBERRY, Roger
VENUGOPA, Vineet

Men 35-39:
VAZHENIN, Igor
FREDERICK, Scott
WILEY, Chuck
GIAMBALVO, Will
VOLCKENING, Bill
MCDONOUGH, Daniel
ROLNICK, Alan

AGE

21

29
28
26
29
27

34

41

44
43

49
45
49

50
50
54
52

55

69
69

23

27
28

39
36
38
36
37
39
36

USMS 2003 3K Open Water National Championships
Hartwell Lake, Clemson SC - June 14, 2003
Hosted by: Clemson Aquatic Team

Meet Director: Jacque Grossman
102 Exchange Street, Pendleton SC 29670
e-mail: jelg@innova.net

TEAM TIME PLACE NAME
Men 40-44:
CAT 0.38.34 1 BERRYHILL, Keith

BAILEY, Matthew
WENDT, Michael

NCMS 0.41.05 1 MCELHATTAN, Dale
NEM 0.47.43 2 DEANER, Hugh
RAM 0.48.02 3 GREENE, Chris
RAM 0.50.39 4 TURNER, Syl
AM 0.57.12 5 EICK, Charles
Men 45-49:
NCMS 0.41.23 1 STEWART, Jim
FERROGGIARO, Fred
MORRIS, Tony
SDSM 0.38.17 1 COPELAND, Rob
WRA 0.42.00 2 CLARK, Barry
NCMS 0.49.48 3 LAUGHLIN, Patrick
GAME 0.50.31 4 VAN ROMER, Garry

ISELY, Jeff
JONES, David B.
IAMA 0.43.10 1
NCMS 0.47.12 2 Men 50-54:

NCMS 1.07.07 3 BENNETT, Bruce
SANDER, David
HEARN, Henry

UNAT 0.43.02 1

NCMS 0.55.26 2 Men 55-59:

TGM 0.58.45 3 BRASWELL, Willis

SMRT 0.59.53 4 ANDREWS, Chuck

DYNA 1.01.17 5 BAILEY, Conner
EISNER, David
WYCOFF, Steve

TGM 1.02.14 1 WHATLEY, Charles
Men 60-64:

SDSM 1.00.57 1 WILLIAMS, Robert R

NCMS 1.31.00 2 MUTER, CW
TESCH, Robert
MURPHY, Dan

TGM 0.50.12 1 WATTS, Neil
Men 65-69:

UNAT 0.47.14 1
ATLY 1.07.05 2

BRUNSTAD, George
O'DONNELL, Jim

Men 70-74:
GAJA 0.38.21 BEACH, Robert
DYNA 0.38.47
HOTS 0.39.17
TGM 0.41.57
NEM 0.42.13
SMRT 0.55.24

SAMS 1.01.58
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AGE

43
41
40
41

41
43
41

46
49
47
46
49
48
45
46
47

50
50
51

58
57
56
55
58
58

60
60
62
61
60

68
65

72

TEAM

RAYS
GAJA
COLM
UNAT
NCMS
GAJA
RAY
AMS

MINN
UNAT
ALSC
GAJA
COLM
DYNA
AM
CAT
ESA

SPCO
LINS
AM

DCM
AM
AMS
LMSC
AM
AMS

SDSM
SDSM
SKY

NCMS
VMST

CONN
CHIC

SPM

TIME PLACE

0.38.15
0.38.35
0.40.58
0.41.40
0.41.44
0.42.56
0.45.19
0.47.09

0.38.19
0.38.24
0.39.26
0.41.46
0.50.46
0.51.02
0.55.32
0.55.59
1.01.60

0.38.38
0.45.25
1.01.08

0.43.56
0.48.50
0.49.00
0.50.38
1.05.16
1.13.59

0.44.54
0.45.03
0.45.40
0.47.44
0.48.38

0.48.20
1.01.11

0.50.42
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